Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   80
Dimensions (mm) Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colour
Ex VAT
RAL
Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
780
500 9 345 1177 TALLLR785009 £226.00 £271.20 £373.00 £447.60 £256.00 £307.20 £403.00 £483.60
600 9 404 1378 TALLLR786009 £282.00 £338.40 £405.00 £486.00 £312.00 £374.40 £435.00 £522.00
1060
500 12 463 1580 TALLLR105012 £323.00 £387.60 £462.00 £554.40 £353.00 £423.60 £492.00 £590.40
600 12 546 1863 TALLLR106012 £351.00 £421.20 £503.00 £603.60 £381.00 £457.20 £533.00 £639.60
1340
500 15 581 1982 TALLLR135015 £382.00 £458.40 £538.00 £645.60 £412.00 £494.40 £568.00 £681.60
600 15 680 2320 TALLLR136015 £421.00 £505.20 £611.00 £733.20 £451.00 £541.20 £641.00 £769.20
TALLIS
Ladder Rail
•	 Next Day Delivery for stock White RAL 9016
(orders placed by 11am), orders after this time